
SALEM BAPTIST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
VARSITY WOMEN'S SOCCER - SPRING 2024 SCHEDULE

GAME DATE TIME OPPONENT
Thursday, March 14, 2024 4:00 PM v Burlington Christian Academy
Friday, March 15, 2024 4:00 PM @ Gospel Light Christian
Thursday, March 21, 2024 4:00 PM @ Hickory Christian Academy *
Friday, March 22, 2024 4:00 PM v Davidson Day School *
Thursday, March 28, 2024 5:00 PM @ University Christian HS *
MARCH 29 - APRIL 7 SPRING BREAK / EASTER HOLIDAY
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 4:00 PM v Statesville Christian School *
Thursday, April 11, 2024 3:30 PM @ Bradford Academy
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 4:00 PM v Hickory Christian Academy *
Thursday, April 18, 2024 4:00 PM v Gospel Light Christian
Friday, April 19, 2024 4:30 PM @ Burlington Christian Academy
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 4:00 PM v University Christian HS   (SENIOR NIGHT)
Thursday, April 25, 2024 4:00 PM @ Statesville Christian School *
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 4:00 PM @ Davidson Day School *
Thursday, May 2, 2024 Open Date - Weather related reschedules
Friday, May 3, 2024 Open Date - Weather related reschedules
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 NCISAA State Playoffs - 1st Round
Thursday, May 9, 2024 NCISAA State Playoffs - 2nd Round
Saturday, May 11, 2024 NCISAA State Playoffs - Quarterfinals
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 NCISAA State Playoffs - Semi-Finals
Saturday, May 18, 2024 NCISAA State Playoffs - Championship

* FAC Conference games


